
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 9 MAY, 2016
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

21 1 CLASSIC CARPENTERS Dami Im1 SME 88875150102

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

4

NEW

3

NEW

NEW

5

6

13

2

NEW

7

11

NEW

16

17

18

15

R/E

14

TOGETHER

60 SUMMERS

DRINKING FROM THE SUN, WALKING UNDER STARS REST…

IF THIS IS ALL WE'RE GOING TO BE

NONAGON INFINITY

THIS IS ACTING

TELLURIC

WACO

SEVEN SONNETS AND A SONG

SELF TALK

BLOOM

DREAM YOUR LIFE AWAY

DEEP DARK SAVAGE HEART

THE VERY BEST

RISING WITH THE SUN

THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL - ALL FOR YOU

BLUE NEIGHBOURHOOD

1000 FORMS OF FEAR

WALKING UNDER STARS

Marina Prior & Mark Vincent

Graeme Connors

Hilltop Hoods

Luca Brasi

King Gizzard & The Lizard Wizard

Sia

Matt Corby

Violent Soho

Paul Kelly

Olympia

Rüfüs

Vance Joy

Melody Pool

INXS

The Cat Empire

Cold Chisel

Troye Sivan

Sia

Hilltop Hoods

SME

ABC/UMA

GE/UMA

POICR

RMT/INE

INE

MER/UMA

IOU/UMA

GAWD/UMA

EMI

SIO/SME

LIB/UMA

LIB/UMA

PET/UMA

TWO/INE

CC/UMA

EMI

MKP/INE

GE/UMA

<G>

<G>

<G>

<P>

<P>5

<P>2

<G>

<P>

<P>2

2

3

1

5

6

1

1

1

2

11

1

1

14

1

1

1

1

1

1

3

1

11

1

1

14

8

7

2

1

15

84

1

168

9

125

22

74

70

88985314732

4785233

GER021

PCR119CD

FLT025CD

IR5241CD

4770072

IOU143

GAWD024S

4781766

SWEATA009

LMCD0247

LMCD0287

5335934

TCE011CD

CCC002

4760061

IR5234CD

GER017

© 1988-2016 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




