



CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

	Ci ii		. \	> GOLD 35000 UNITS <p> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <d> D</d></p>		LW LAST WLLK	TITIMES IN THE THO	H FO3ITION
AR	RIA A	AUS	TR	ALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART	Γ WE	EK COMM	ENCING 9	MAY, 2016
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	1	2	1	CLASSIC CARPENTERS	Dami Im		SME	88875150102
2	4	3	2	TOGETHER	Marina Prior & Mark Vincent		SME	88985314732
3	NEW	1	3	60 SUMMERS	Graeme Connors		ABC/UMA	4785233
4	3	11	1	DRINKING FROM THE SUN, WALKING UNDER STARS REST	. Hilltop Hoods	<g></g>	GE/UMA	GER021
5	NEW	1	5	IF THIS IS ALL WE'RE GOING TO BE	Luca Brasi		POICR	PCR119CD
6	NEW	1	6	NONAGON INFINITY	King Gizzard & The Lizard Wizard		RMT/INE	FLT025CD
7	5	14	1	THIS IS ACTING	Sia	<g></g>	INE	IR5241CD
8	6	8	1	TELLURIC	Matt Corby		MER/UMA	4770072
9	13	7	1	WACO	Violent Soho		IOU/UMA	IOU143
10	2	2	2	SEVEN SONNETS AND A SONG	Paul Kelly		GAWD/UMA	GAWD024S
11	NEW	1	11	SELF TALK	Olympia		EMI	4781766
12	7	15	1	BLOOM	Rüfüs	<g></g>	SIO/SME	SWEATA009
13	11	84	1	DREAM YOUR LIFE AWAY	Vance Joy	<p></p>	LIB/UMA	LMCD0247
14	NEW	1	14	DEEP DARK SAVAGE HEART	Melody Pool		LIB/UMA	LMCD0287
15	16	168	1	THE VERY BEST	INXS	<p>5</p>	PET/UMA	5335934
16	17	9	1	RISING WITH THE SUN	The Cat Empire		TWO/INE	TCE011CD
17	18	125	1	THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL - ALL FOR YOU	Cold Chisel	<p>2</p>	CC/UMA	CCC002
18	15	22	1	BLUE NEIGHBOURHOOD	Troye Sivan	<g></g>	EMI	4760061
19	R/E	74	1	1000 FORMS OF FEAR	Sia	<p></p>	MKP/INE	IR5234CD
20	14	70	1	WALKING UNDER STARS	Hilltop Hoods	<p>2</p>	GE/UMA	GER017